Opinions Overview Report

Bowen Greenwood

Clerk of the Montana Supreme Court

2017

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2018

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2019

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2020

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

348
257
38
25

28

346
257

347
251
48
30
18

2021

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2022

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2023

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

2024

TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed & Reversed
Other

277
210
31

274
180
46
29
19

353
237

37
17



