

Opinions Overview Report

Bowen Greenwood

Clerk of the Montana Supreme Court

2017		2021	
TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	348	TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	352
Affirmed	257	Affirmed	255
Reversed	38	Reversed	47
Affirmed & Reversed	25	Affirmed & Reversed	31
Other	28	Other	19
2018		2022	
TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	346	TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	277
Affirmed	257	Affirmed	210
Reversed	42	Reversed	31
Affirmed & Reversed	32	Affirmed & Reversed	14
Other	15	Other	22
2019		2023	
TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	318	TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	274
Affirmed	224	Affirmed	180
Reversed	49	Reversed	46
Affirmed & Reversed	30	Affirmed & Reversed	29
Other	15	Other	19
2020		2024	
TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	347	TOTAL OPINIONS ISSUED	353
Affirmed	251	Affirmed	237
Reversed	48	Reversed	62
Affirmed & Reversed	30	Affirmed & Reversed	37
Other	18	Other	17